Home » Analog Devices » ANALOG DEVICES MAX96752 Evaluation Kit Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  ANALOG DEVICES MAX96752 Evaluation
Kit
2  Product Usage Instructions
3  General Description
4  Quick Start
5  MAX96752 Evaluation Kit

ROHM N/A www.rohm.com
Sullins Electronics Corp 760-744-0125 www.sullinscorp.com
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX96752COAXEVKIT# EV Kit
MAX96752HSDEVKIT# EV Kit
MAX-GMSL-I2S-ADP# I2S Audio Adapter
MAXGMSLOLDI-ADTER# OLDI Adapter
#Defines RoHs Compliance.
Note: The MAX96752 coax EV kits are normally ordered with a companion serializer board:
MAX96751 Coax EV kit (MAX96751COAXEVKIT#)